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15. KOLO

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici - TJ KunZak A 7:1
TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny 3:5
TJ Spartak Sobéslay - KK Cesky Krumlov A 7:1
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Jiskra Novd Byst¥ice B 2:6
Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 14 11 0 3
2. TJ Nova Vesu C. B. 14 8 2 4
3. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice 13 8 0 5
4. TJ Spartak Sobé&slav 15 8 0 7
5. KK Cesky Krumlov A 4 7 0 7
6. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice 15 6 2 7
7. TJ Sokol Chotoviny 15 6 2 7
8. TJ Jiskra Nova Bysttice B 4 5 2 7
9. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici I5 6 0 9
10. TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti A 15 6 0 9
11. TJ Kunzak A 15 6 0 9
12. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 13 5 0 8

http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/
http://ickuzelky.cz

2579-2345  (9:3)
2488-2533  (6:6)
2442-2251  (9:3)
ODLOZENO
2447-2571  (3:9)

72,0:40,0 104,5:63,5 2492
64,0:48,0  98,0:70,0 2495
62,5:41,5 91,0:65,0 2401
61,0:59,0  95,0:85,0 2450
50,5:61,5 78,5:89,5 2407
55,0:65,0 86,5:93,5 2456
54,5:65,5 90,5:89,5 2393
54,5:57,5 85,5:82,5 2500
58,5:61,5 83,5:96,5 2411
55,0:65,0  81,0:99,0 2443
53,5:66,5 76,0:104,0 2398
47,0:57,0 74,0:82,0 2483
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Nejblizsi zapasy:

15. kolo

13.02.17 po 17:30  TJ Nova Ves u C. B. - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

16. kolo

17.02.17 pa& 17:30  TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti A - KK Cesky Krumlov A _

17.02.17 pa 17:30  TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici - TJ Nova Ves u C. B.
17.02.17 pad 17:30  TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice
17.02.17 pa 17:30  TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice
17.02.17 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Chotoviny - TJ Kunzak A

17.02.17 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - T Spartak Sobéslav

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 2579 7:1 2345 TJ Kunzak A

(9:3)
BASTYR Marek 461  2:0 422 HORAK Michal
NOSEK Jan 385 022 398 HRUZA Radek
SUCHY Petr 410 2:0 377 BRTNIKOVA Veronika
DOKTOR Jifi 453 2.0 388 BRTNIK Josef
SOBR Otakar 419 1:1 381 BRAT Jiii
DOKTOR Zdenék ml. 451 2.0 379 SPRAVKA Zden&k

rozhodc&i: DOKTOR Zdenék st.
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:15

TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti A 2488 3:5 2533 TJ Sokol Chotoviny

(6:6)
BLAZEK Pavel 402 1:1 372 CHOBOTSKY Jan
BLAZKOVA Kamila 391 0:2 485 KREMENOVA Lenka
MIKULASTIK Filip 416 02 453 MAKOVCOVA Alena
DVORAKOVA Jana 395 1:1 421 SVACINA Jifi
VONDRACEK Vladimir 443  2:0 408 KUCEROVA Gabriela
MIKULASTIK Milo§ 441 2.0 394 FILIP Milo$

rozhod¢i: VED Dr
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:47

Starty nahradnik(:

3. start: HORAK Michal (Kunzak, 21954), ZAHRADKA Milan (Sobé&slav, 18277), NOSEK Jan
(Lomnice n.L., 22390)

2. start: BRTNIKOVA Veronika (Kunzak, 24361)
1. start: IVAN Josef (N. Bysttice, 16467), MIKULASTIK Filip (Sil. Sez. Usti, 22134)




TJ Spartak Sobéslav 2442 71 2251 KKCesky Krumlov A
(9:3)
CHALAS Jaroslav 429  2:0 409 BOHAC Ladislav
ZAHRADKA Milan 343 02 386 KOLOUCHOVA Karla
PRIBYL Lubo§ 418 1:1 381 FERENCIK Frantigek
KOPIC Jindf¥ich 408 2:0 368 KOUBA Martin
DUDOVA Alena 436  2:0 341 POLACKOVA Hana
STEFAN Jan 408 2:0 366 HANAKOVA Ilona
rozhodéi: NEMEC Pavel
divakii: 8
utkani trvalo: 5:00
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 2447 2:6 2571 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice B
(3:9)
CECH Petr 402 1:1 435 PAUL Richard
NEKOLA Jiti 373 0: 432 DUBENSKY Viclav
SOUKUP Martin 444 1:1 409 VRECKO Lubos
MARINAK Petr 400 02 421 IVAN Josef
POSTL Patrik 436 1:1 428 VRECKOVA Hana
KOTNAUER Jaroslav 392 0:2 446 CHVATAL Marek
rozhodéi: VASEK Tomds
diviki: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:45
Poradi jednotlivcu:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomér kuz.
1. VYCHODIL Jaroslav Sp. T.Sviny 4565 2998 1568 2.1 8/8  (488)
2. VASICEK Martin N. Ves 4350 2947 1403 58 6/7  (499)
3. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady 4339 2958 1382 34 8/8 (475
4, KLOJDA Lukas Lok. C.B. 4320 2972 1348 4,0 4/6  (455)
5. JELINEK Jiii Sok. N.Hrady 431,0 289,0 141,9 3,8 8/8  (466)
6. CECH Petr Dyn. C.B. 4297 296,0 1337 43 9/9  (457)
7. VRECKOVA Hana N. Bystiice B 4286 3024 1261 4,7 6/7  (466)
8. POKORNY Jifi N. Ves 4276 2959 131,7 55 6/7  (472)
9. DOKTOR Zdené&k ml. Lomnice n.L. 4273  293,1 1342 52 9/10  (469)
10. DUBENSKY Viclav N. Bystiice B 426,6 293,6 1330 6,8 5/7  (479)
11. VLASEK Karel Lok. C.B. 4243  291,5 1328 6,3 6/6  (452)
12. MIKULASTIK Michal Sil. Sez. Usti A 4234 2923 131,1 4,0 7/9  (457)
13. POSTL Patrik Dyn. C.B. 4226 289,9 1327 43 9/9  (460)
14. VLCEK Vladimir N. Ves 4225 2979 1247 59 5/7  (444)
15. DVORAK Jan Sp. T.Sviny 4224  291,6 1308 6,1 8/8  (464)
16. VRBIK Pavel Sil. Sez. Usti A 4219 289,0 1329 53 7/9  (509)
17. KLOJDA Véclav Lok. C.B. 4195 2946 1250 5,1 6/6  (444)
18. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady 419,1 287,8 131,3 5,0 7/8  (466)
19. CHALAS Jaroslav Sobéslav 4190 290,5 1285 6,6 8/8  (451)
20. CHVATAL Marek N. Bystiice B 4190 287,1 131,9 55 7/7  (479)
21. KANDERA Michal Sok. N.Hrady 4182 281,7 1366 4,9 8/8  (451)
22. BRTNIK Josef Kunzak A 4180 290,7 1273 6,6 9/9  (449)
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STEFAN Jan

JIRKU Pavel
KREMENOVA Lenka
TESAR Jan
DUDOVA Alena
FERENCIK Frantisek
KOPIC Jindfich
JESENIC Pavel
PAVLIKOVA Denisa
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
HANAKOVA Ilona
PAUL Richard

PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava

KANDL Jan

SVARC Jan
VRECKO Lubos
SPRAVKA Zdenék
HRUZA Radek
BOHAC Ladislav
BASTYR Marek
DOKTOR Jifi
BLAZKOVA Andrea
SOUKUP Martin
JAKUBCIK Jozef
SUCHY Petr
MAKOVCOVA Alena
SVACINA Jiii
KUCEROVA Gabriela
NEKOLA Jiti
KLIMES Michal
KOUBA Martin
KONAREK Jif
CHOBOTSKY Jan
STODOLOVSKY Pavel
HOMOLKA Jan
DOKTOR Zdengék st.
SVOBODA Josef
FILIP Milo3
VONDRUS Bedtich
PRIBYL Lubos
SKLENAR Sasa
BRAT Jiii
POLACKOVA Hana
KVETON Jiii
SEBESTOVA Milena
DOUDA Jifi
KOLOUCHOVA Karla
BURIAN Radek
SVATOSOVA Iva
HORAK Michal
BRTNIK Lukas
JELINEK Dusan
ZETEK Tomas
SVARCOVA Barbora
BLAZEK Pavel

Sobéslav
Kunzak A
Chotoviny

N. Ves
Sobéslav
C.Krumlov A
Sobéslav

N. Ves

Sp. T.Sviny
Dyn. C.B.

C Krumlov A
N. Bystiice B
N. Ves

N. Bysttice B
Sil. Sez. Usti A
N. Bystiice B
Kunzak A
Kunzak A

C Krumlov A
Lomnice n.L.
Lomnice n.L.
Sil. Sez. Usti A
Dyn. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti A
Lomnice n.L.
Chotoviny
Chotoviny
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti A
C.Krumlov A
Sok. N.Hrady
Chotoviny

Sp. T.Sviny
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Sp. T.Sviny
Chotoviny
Lok. C.B.
Sobéslav

N. Ves
Kunzak A

C Krumlov A
Dyn. C.B.

Sok. N.Hrady
Lok. C.B.
C.Krumlov A
Kunzak A
Chotoviny
Kunzak A
Kunzak A

Sil. Sez. Usti A
Lok. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti A
Sil. Sez. Usti A

417,1
415,7
414,6
414,2
414,1
413,9
413,6
413,1
412,9
412,7
412,6
412,6
4124
411,9
410,6
410,6
410,0
409,2
408,8
408,8
408,5
408,3
407,3
406,0
405,8
405,0
404,9
403,3
402,7
401,4
400,6
400,2
400,2
398,7
398,3
398,0
396,3
396,3
395,7
394,6
393.,8
389,9
388,7
388,4
387,5
385,4
377,8
368,6
3659
4345
4340
429,0
427,5
426,5
420,3

282,9
288,2
285,3
285,6
289,5
283,0
278,8
285,2
285,9
280,6
286,5
288,8
283,0
283,0
283,0
292,0
290,2
288,0
286,2
288,0
2834
285,7
2839
286,6
287,6
281,5
285,5
283,0
280,1
278,3
278,8
285,1
286,1
275,9
278,4
273,2
279,3
281,8
271,5
280,7
269,5
273,1
273,9
271,8
277,1
275,7
270,1
2594
265,6
295,5
286,0
289,0
296,5
300,5
289.,9

134,1
127,5
129,4
128,6
124,6
130,9
134,8
127,9
127,0
132,1
126,2
123,8
129,5
128,9
127,6
118,6
119,8
121,2
122,6
120,7
125,1
122,6
123,3
119,4
118,2
123,5
119,4
120,3
122,6
123,2
121,8
115,1
114,1
122,7
119,8
124,8
117,0
114,5
118,3
113,9
1243
116,9
114,8
116,6
110,4
109,7
107,7
109,2
100,3
139,0
148,0
140,0
131,0
126,0
130,4

4.4
6,4
7.4
4.8
5,9
6,0
5,6
4,8
5,3
6,7

6,4
6,0
6,8
7,8
7,0
6,5

6,1
6,9
8,1
6,2
7,3
6,4
7,6
7,5
6,3
8,0
7,6
6,6
7,2

8,9
7,0
8,9
7,0
8,6
9,6

9,3
5,8
10,6
9,2
8,8
10,3
10,3
10,9
11,0
11,0
5,3
4,0
5,0
4,0
9,5
6,0

7/8
7/9
8/9
717
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/7
7/8
6/9
8/8
6/7
6/7
6/7
7/9
5/7
8/9
8/9
7/8
9/10
9/10
6/9
9/9
779
8/10
8/9
6/9
9/9
6/9
779
7178
6/8
9/9
8/8
6/9
9/10
8/8
8/9
6/6
8/8
6/7
8/9
8/8
9/9
6/8
6/6
6/8
779
7/9
2/9
1/9
1/9
1/6
2/9
3/9

(445)
(453)
(485)
(450)
(441)
(443)
(457)
(435)
(436)
(444)
(453)
(446)
(463)
(460)
(470)
(440)
(447)
(436)
(449)
(461)
(453)
(466)
(444)
(449)
(451)
(453)
(429)
(441)
(442)
(444)
(461)
(430)
(465)
(454)
(436)
(433)
(455)
(432)
(426)
(418)
(440)
(430)
(427)
(414)
(417)
(413)
(436)
(395)
(419)
(453)
(434)
(429)
(433)
(440)
(476)



CHRAMOSTOVA Marcela
MIKULASTIK Filip
BLAHA Jiti
VONDRACEK Vladimir
SILMBROD Michal
MAKOVEC Pavel
DOUBEK Libor
STRANSKY Radek
VAVRA Frantigek
IVAN Josef
ZAHRADKA Milan
KRALOVA Dagmar
REHAK Stépan
MIKULASTIK Milo$
KRIHOVA Tereza
KOLOUCH Pavel
KOUBA Jan
DVORAKOVA Jana
HRUZA Radek ml.
JESENIC Martin
SOBR Otakar
HANZALIKOVA Libuse
SLAJS Vlastimil
KRIHA Pavel
SILMBROD Petr
MARINAK Petr
SLIPKA Jan

TROUP Josef
VOTRUBOVA Martina
KAZDA Ladislav
SKRABAL Vlastimil
NOSEK Jan
BLAZKOVA Kamila
BRTNIKOVA Veronika
MORAVEC Milos
KLOJDA Véclav
VLASEK Jakub
ZEMAN Jan
SCHLEISS Josef
KREKLOVA Lucie
VILIMKOVA Jovana
POLLAK Karel

Kunzak A

Sil. Sez. Usti A
Lok. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti A
C Krumlov A
Chotoviny
C.Krumlov A
N. Bystiice B
Sp. T.Sviny

N. Bysttice B
Sobéslav

N. Bystiice B
C.Krumlov A
Sil. Sez. Usti A
Sok. N.Hrady
C Krumlov A
C.Krumlov A
Sil. Sez. Usti A
Kunzak A

N. Ves
Lomnice n.L.
Kunzak A
Sobéslav

Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Sp. T.Sviny
Sobéslav

Sp. T.Sviny
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.
Sil. Sez. Usti A
Kunzak A

C Krumlov A
Lok. C.B.

Lok. C.B.
Kunzak A
Sobéslav

Lok. C.B.
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.

418,0
416,0
4149
4147
414,0
414,0
414,0
413,6
411,6
411,0
410,6
409,4
408,0
407,5
404,5
402,3
402,0
401,5
400,0
399,0
399,0
398,0
397,0
396,3
394,0
391,1
390,8
385,6
385,0
3833
382,0
376,8
374,9
374,5
372,0
369,0
362,7
361,0
360,0
345.,0
339,0
291,0

286,0
289,0
290,7
2837
280,0
286,0
295,0
286,4
2923
287,5
288,3
285,0
285,0
288,2
281,6
278,0
288,0
281,5
296,0
274,0
2717,7
292,0
282,0
281,0
278,0
282,44
2722
268,3
275,4
267,3
287,0
272,3
256,7
272,8
252,0
259,5
267,3
273,0
261,0
264,0
261,0
239,0

132,0
127,0
124,
131,0
134,0
128,0
119,0
127,3
119,3
123,5
122,2
1243
123,0
119,3
122,9
1243
114,0
120,0
104,0
125,0
1213
106,0
115,0
115,3
116,0
108,8
118,7
1174
109,5
116,0

95,0
104,4
118,3
101,8
120,0
109,5

95,3

88,0

99,0

81,0

78,0

52,0

7,0
7,0
9,9
4,0
4,0
7,0
9,0
7,4
8,6
3,5

7,7
6,0
7,8
6,8
7,7
8,0
7,5
12,0
8,0
6,3
11,0
11,0
8,8
9,0
8,9
10,8
10,1
9,4
8,0
10,0
11,6
9,6
9,6
13,0
9,7
12,7
15,0
12,0
18,7
16,0
30,0

1/9
1/9
3/6
3/9
1/8
1/9
1/8
4/7
5/8
2/7
3/8
4/7
1/8
3/9
4/8
3/8
1/8
3/9
1/9
2/7
4/10
1/9
1/8
2/8
1/8
2/9
6/10
2/8
5/8
3/8
1/9
6/10
5/9
4/9
1/8
2/6
3/6
1/9
1/8
3/6
1/9
1/10

(418)
(416)
(432)
(443)
(414)
(414)
(414)
(505)
(434)
(421)
(452)
(436)
(408)
(441)
(415)
(425)
(402)
(438)
(400)
(413)
(443)
(398)
(397)
(416)
(394)
(432)
(407)
(413)
(404)
(411)
(382)
(442)
(451)
(436)
(372)
(39%)
(407)
(361)
(360)
(376)
(339)
(291)



